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Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

811813
Glynn, Stephen
Nicholas

M 39 6746
02-18-2026
17:26

M - Bail/Bond Set - 609.72.1(3)

Disorderly Conduct - Offensive/Abusive/Boiste

M - Bail/Bond Set - 609.605.1(b)(3)

Trespass-Premises of Another-Refuse to
Depart

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

G - Remanded - 609.748.6(d)(1)

Harassment; Restraining Order - Violate w/in

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

15000.00  \ 
3000.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

682105
Johnson, Robert
Tauqueer

M 41 6022
12-16-2024
10:59

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(3)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 10 grams or more,

F - Hold for Another Agency - 152.021.1(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More-

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(3)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 10 grams or more,

F - Bail/Bond Set - 609.195.(b)

Murder - 3rd Degree - Sell/Give/Distribute Co

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.023.1(1)

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Sale - Narcotic

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

1000000.00  \ 
750000.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

74505
Karels, Rebecca
Barbara

F 35 6757
02-26-2026
11:34

F - Hold for Another Agency - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

M - Sentenced - 169A.20.1(7)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Any A

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

Outdate: 4/26/26

800662 Martin, Troy Scott M 41 6675
01-05-2026
15:21

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More-

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or
more

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More-

F - Bail/Bond Set - 609.59

Possession of Burglary or Theft Tools

M - Bail/Bond Set - 171.24.2(a)

Traffic - Drivers License - Driving After Rev

G - Bail/Bond Set - 169.791.2(a)

Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry Proof

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

750000.00  \ 
500000.00

0.00  0.00  

468241
Pacheco, Julian
Guadalupe

M 52 6752
02-23-2026
12:20

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

G - Hold for Another Agency - 169.791.2(a)

Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry Proof

G - Hold for Another Agency - 171.22.1(8)

Drivers' Licenses - Use False Name/DOB To
Ide

M - Hold for Another Agency - 171.24.2(a)

Traffic - Drivers License - Driving After Rev

G - Hold for Another Agency - 169.791.2(a)

Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry Proof

M - Hold for Another Agency - 171.24.2(a)

Traffic - Drivers License - Driving After Rev

M - Hold for Another Agency - 588.20.2(8)

Contempt of Court - Fail to Pay Ordered Child

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

15000.00  \ 
5000.00

0.00  0.00  

6000.00  \ 
600.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

200.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  



813301 Smith, Jordin Niccole F 35 6754
02-28-2026
09:04

M - Bail/Bond Supplied - 609.52.2(a)(1)

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No
Conse

M - Bail/Bond Supplied - 609.52.2(a)(1)

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No
Conse

F - Hold for Another Agency - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

F - Bail/Bond Supplied - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

F - Bail/Bond Supplied - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

M - Bail/Bond Supplied - 609.506.1

Give Peace Officer False Name/Birthdate/ID Ca

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

Bail Supplied

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

Bail Supplied

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

DOC Warrant-Body Only

15000.00  \ 
1000.00

0.00  0.00  

1000 Bail Supplied

18098 Smith, Keith Derek M 58 6738
02-12-2026
18:29

F - Bail/Bond Set - 169A.20.1(1)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I

F - Hold for Another Agency - 169A.24.1(2)

Traffic - DWI - First-Degree DWI; previous fe

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

200000.00  \ 
100000.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

214178
Waltermann, Cain
Buster

M 45 6480
09-04-2025
20:57

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More-

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or
more

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.022.1(3)

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Sale 3 grams or more,12

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.022.2(a)(3)

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 6 grams or
more;

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

F - Bail/Bond Set - 624.713.1(2)

Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction or
Adju

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

750000.00  \ 
500000.00

0.00  0.00  


